
Red Wheel • Weiser • Conari Press 
Hampton Roads • Disinformation Books

Red Wheel /Weiser
65 Parker Street #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

presorted
standard

us postage paid
Madison, WI

Permit No. 2223

Printed in the United States

F a l l  /  W i n t e r  2 0 1 4

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Conari Press • Hampton Roads • Disinformation Books  

Gift Books

B o o k s  T o  L i v e  B Y



Order InfOrmatIOn

OrderInG

For specialty retail and 
wholesale sales inquiries:

Red Wheel Weiser Conari
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA  01950
p: (800) 423-7087 ext. 1120
f: (877) 337-3309
info@rwwbooks.com

terms
For resellers, Net 30 days from invoice date, 
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly 
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims
Accepted only within 20 days of your receipt 
of your order. Please notify us in writing. 
Shortages may not be deducted from invoices 
without prior permission. All inquiries should 
be directed to the address above the order 
blank. Include all pertinent information, such as 
your account number and the invoice number 
of your problem shipment.

Order By mail
Please prepay your order. Total amount due 
includes the books ordered, plus $4.00 shipping 
and handling for the first unit and $1.00 for each 
additional unit. Send a check or money order 
or write your Visa, MasterCard, or American 
Express number and expiration date on the order 
form with your signature and phone number to 
the address below. Additional charges apply for 
air freight service.

Order By Phone
Call 800-423-7087. Have your MasterCard, Visa, 
or American Express card available.

Order By fax
Fax 877-337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the 
title, ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as 
well as including your shipping information, 
preferred shipping method, credit card 
information, and a phone number where you 
can be reached.

Customer Service
Red Wheel/Weiser Books/Conari Press
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
Toll-Free Order Phone: 800-423-7087
Toll-Free Order Fax: 877-337-3309
orders@rwwbooks.com

Gift trade representatives
Ia, mn, nd, Sd, WI
Access Marketing Systems
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West, Red 258
Minneapolis, MN 55343
p: (952) 888-1591
f: (952) 888-1809
accessmktg@comcast.net

aZ, CO, nm, Ut, WY
Mary Jane McKitis & Associates
5609 W. Dove of Peace Drive
Marana, AZ 85658
p: (520) 887-2624
f: (520) 887-2628
mjmckitis@aol.com

Ca, nV
Rosalie and Friends
110 East 9th Street, Suite C1298
Los Angeles, CA 90079
p: (213) 746-1740
f: (213) 746-3793
robin@rosalieandfriends.com

Ct, ma, me, nH, rI, Vt
TLM Associates
519 Somerville Ave, Box 362
Somerville, MA 02143
p: (617) 714-4174
f: (617) 714-4158
lamech.williams@tlmsales.com

dC, de, md, nJ, nY, Pa, Va
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.  
115 West Potomac Street 
Brunswick, MD 21716 
800-231-4469 
Fax: 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com 
www.cheshud.com

Ia, IL, In, mO
Spirit Sales
5934 N. Northwest Highway
Chicago, IL 60631
p: (800) 774-0301
ace@spiritsales.com

trade Bookstore representatives
new england and mid-atlantic
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.  
115 West Potomac Street 
Brunswick, MD 21716 
800-231-4469 
Fax: 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com 
www.cheshud.com

midwest
Abraham Associates
5120a Cedar Lake Road
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
800-701-2489
Fax: 952-927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

ar, Ca, OK, tX
McLemore Hollern & Associates 
3538 Maple Park Drive 
Kingwood, TX 77339 
p: (281) 360-5204 
toll free: (888) 489-7493 
f: (281) 360-5215 
mchoffice@suddenlink.net 

West Coast and rocky mountains
Faherty & Associates, Inc. 
6665 SW Hampton St. #100 
Portland, OR  97223 
503-639-3113 / 800-824-2888 
Fax: 503-598-9850 / 800-257-8646 
faherty@fahertybooks.com

SaLeS rePreSentatIVeS

Weiser Books
Inner Traditions International/Canada
284 St. Clements Avenue
Toronto, Ontario M4R 1H5
p: (416) 7928 or 
1-800-587-7928 (within Canada only)
f: (416) 487-7281
alanz@innertraditions.com

        Hampton Roads/Red Wheel/
        Conari Press/Connections
        Georgetown Publications
        34 Armstrong Avenue
        Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4R9
        p: (888) 595-3008
        f: (905) 873-6170 or (888) 595-3009
        orders@georgetownpublications.com

CanadIan dIStrIBUtIOn

At A Glance, What’s New for Fall/Winter 2014



Random Acts of Kindness  •  1

The Book that Sparked a Kindness Revolution —  
Updated and Revised

Random Acts of Kindness: Then and Now
The 20th Anniversary of a Simple Idea that Changes Lives
Editors of Conari Press, New Introduction by M.J. Ryan
5 x 7  256 pages  Paperback  $14.95
978-1-57324-587-6  (CAN $16.50)

Nearly twenty years ago, Conari Press published Random Acts of Kindness, and launched a 
simple movement—of people being kind to one another in their daily lives.

To celebrate the 20th anniversary of Random Acts of Kindness, the editors of Conari Press 
have compiled Random Acts of Kindness Then and Now, which includes the original book 
along with new material sourced from Facebook, Twitter, and various other social networks.

This is the ideal gift book for all occasions; an inspirational gift for readers of all ages. It 
not only restores readers’ faith in humanity but encourages them to pass that faith along to 
their friends and neighbors.

* Includes the entire text of the original Random Acts of Kindness plus new stories

Random Acts of Kindness
The Editors of Conari Press
6 x 6  150 pp  
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-853-2  
(CAN $17.95)

Other Random Acts of Kindness:

Random Acts of Kindness 
An Illustrated Celebration
Editors of Conari Press
Illustrated throughout
6 x 6  128 pp  $14.95
Hardcover
978-1-57324-484-8   (CAN $17.95)

Random Acts of Kindness 
by Animals
Stephanie LaLand, Foreword by Doris Day
Line art throughout
6 x 6  208 pp.  Paper  $12.95
978-1-57324-350-6   (CAN $14.50)

If you have ever loved an animal, you know that there is something special 
about them. Random Acts of Kindness by Animals proves it, through amazing 
and heartwarming true tales of animal compassion, devotion, and bravery. In 
the pages of this book readers will meet remarkable dogs and cats, as well as 
gorillas, dolphins, bears, seagulls, rats, birds, and one heroic pig! Even ants are 
caught practicing compassion, as they’re observed pulling a thorn from an injured 
comrade.



2  •  Category2  •  New Books for Fall/Winter

These six words—please heal my fear-based thoughts—change 
lives. In this brief and inspiring book, based on Engle’s study 
of A Course in Miracles, she explains how to use the prayer and 
experience immediate benefits.

One Facebook fan told Engle, “The most blessed aspect of this 
prayer is all the open space it creates for peace—I never knew 
how many fear-based thoughts were clogging up in me until this 
prayer.

Here is a companion for life that provides for each day of the 
year poetry filled with Rumi’s wisdom and spiritual insight. 
The poems in this collection are selected on the basis of 
the poignancy of their message and their relevance to life 
in the 21st century. It is the only Rumi translation designed 
specifically for daily meditation.

We all want the things that we’re sure will make us happy—
money, success, independence, love. But when we finally 
get them, we can find to our surprise that we are the same 
miserable, moody, or just neutral people we always were. Why is 
that?

Full of moving stories, inspiring quotes, and the wisdom of one 
who has been there before, The Happiness Makeover offers the 
means to find elusive happiness at last.

The Only Little Prayer 
You Need
The Shortest Route to a Life 
of Joy, Abundance, and 
Peace of Mind
Debra Landwehr Engle, Foreword 
by His Holiness the Dalai Lama
5 x 7  224 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57174-718-1
Decorative ornaments
(CAN $17.95)
Available October

What do actress Helen Mirren, author Louisa May Alcott, and 
Nobel Prize winning scientist Gertrude B. Elion have in common? 
They are all fascinating outspoken women whose quotes along 
with Bette Midler, Coco Chanel, Bette Davis, Gloria Steinem, and 
250 more grace the pages of this ribald collection. From tart to 
terrorist, stripper to senator, B-girl to big name VIP, these down 
and dirty dishers exclaim on everything from bras to babies, 
shopping to sex, menopause to men, and politics to parties.

Wild Words from 
Wild Women
An Unbridled Collection of 
Candid Observations and 
Extremely Opinionated 
Bon Mots
Autumn Stephens
5 1/2 x 5 1/2  256 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-638-5
(CAN $17.95)
Available September

Rumi Day by Day
Maryam Mafi
5 x 7  224 pp.
Paper w/flaps  $14.95
978-1-57174-700-6
(CAN $17.95)
Available October

The Happiness Makeover
Teach Yourself to Enjoy Every Day
M.J. Ryan
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  208 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-610-1
(CAN $17.95)
Available October

New

New

New

New



New Books for Fall/Winter  •  3

From fictional characters like Bridget Jones to feminist icons 
like Gloria Steinem, Jean Bolen’s bestselling classic Goddesses in 
Everywoman has been widely read and soundly praised. 

Now comes a new book written in the same spirit and with 
the same vitality. In Artemis, Bolen invites women and girls to 
discover the tenacity and courage of the Artemis archetype and 
how it can be tapped to live authentically. 

This new thought manifesto challenges readers to follow Jesus’ 
dictum that his followers should be “the light of the world.” 
What makes Martella-Whitsett’s approach so refreshing is that it 
offers a path for those interested in living a deep and authentic 
life outside of the strictures of traditional religious categories. It 
is, in essence, how to be spiritual without being religious.

This new edition of one of the most influential self-help books 
of the 20th century, includes study questions, meditations, and 
action items for a whole new generation. Designed for personal 
reflection and group study, it will become the essential edition 
of this classic text for the 21st century.

“The Game of Life and How to Play It, by Florence Scovel Shinn,  
helped me crystallize my own thinking and moved me forward on the  

path to where I am today.” —Louise Hay

Artemis
The Indomitable Spirit in 
Everywoman
Jean Shinoda Bolen, MD
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  240 pp.
Hardcover  $22.95
978-1-57324-591-3
(CAN $27.95)
Available September

My Life Contract the ultimate 90-day program for moving forward 
and making your dreams a reality. It helps readers to take their 
life off of “pause” and move forward: no more delays! With 
practical examples and personal stories, My Life Contract is 
based on Fotinos’ popular classes which have been attended by 
thousands of people across the country. 

My Life Contract
90-Day Program for 
Prioritizing Goals, Staying 
on Track, Keeping Focused, 
and Getting Results
Joel Fotinos, Foreword by 
Laura Berman Fortang
7 x 9  240 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-723-5
(CAN $22.95)
Available September

Divine Audacity
Dare to Be the Light of the World
Linda Martella-Whitsett
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-714-3
(CAN $19.95)
Available February

The Game of Life and 
How to Play It
How To Make It Work For You 
with Updated Material
Florence Scovel Shinn with 
Chris Gentry, Foreword by 
Laura Berman Fortang
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  144 pp.
Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57174-722-8
(CAN $17.95)
Available March

New

New

New

New



4  •  Category4  • New Books for Fall/Winter

This exquisite keepsake with three-quarter cloth binding 
and ribbon marker will become a history of your own unique 
experiences. As you personalize these pages, they develop into 
both a treasured history and your family legacy and serve as a 
permanent record of important events in your life and the lives 
of family, friends, and loved ones. 

Bird Cards reveals the characteristic energies of fifty-five 
well-known and lesser-known birds, complete with meditative 
affirmations, and explains how they can bring extraordinary 
clarity and insight to the issues we face every day. Discover how 
the cuckoo calls us to new beginnings, while the ibis reveals 
the heart of the matter. And how the sparrow signals a need for 
companionship, while the eagle encourages you to reclaim your 
power. 

Within this unique kit lies the secret language of the Celts. To 
lift the lid is to discover an ancient method of communication —
and a means of divination. Discover the power of this ancient 
alphabet for yourself with this extraordinary divination tool. 
Contains: 25 beautiful tree cards, 128 page illustrated book of 
explanation, and a record sheet and pad.

The Book of Days
Perpetual Calendar
With images from the Papyrus of Ani 
and Zodiac Signs from the Temple of Isis
James Wasserman
6 x 9 x  136 pp.
Full color illustrations
Paper  $18.00
978-0-9718870-8-4  (NCR)
Available September

Feeling a bit hot in the workplace? Missing your significant 
other and fancy a secret thrill that won’t get you arrested? Or 
just got idle hands and need something devilish to do with 
them? Then try Nifty Shades of Play, a fantasy doodle book 
packed with adult ideas to tickle your fancy. 

A carefully curated collection of over 50 seductive activities to 
draw out your partners teasing limits—a must for couples with 
an appetite for indoor fun with an ever so naughty twist! 

Nifty Shades of Play
A Fantasy Doodle Book
Erica Budge
7 3/4 x 10 1/2  96 pp.
Color illustrations
Paper  $14.95
978-0-9574232-0-6
(CAN $17.95)
Available September

Bird Cards
The Healing Power of the 
Bird Kingdom
Jane Toerien & Joyce van Dobben
4 x 5 3/4  80 pp.
Full color deck of 55 cards
Kit  $16.95
978-1-85906-379-8   (CAN $19.95)
Available October

The Celtic Tree Oracle
A System of Divination
Liz & Colin Murray, 
Illustrations by Vanessa Card
5 3/4 x 7 3/4  128 pp.
Kit  21.95
978-1-85906-382-8
Full color illustrated deck
(CAN $25.95)
Available September

New

New
New

New

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   4 4/16/14   12:13 PM



New Books for Fall/Winter  •  5

Everyone knows their astrological sign, but how many of us 
know what monsters lurk within the Zodiac? Let Horrorscopes 
explain why you are what you are, how your ruling planet forces 
you into evil ways, how your rising sign can mask your true 
monstrous reality, what you would do on a really bad day, and 
how you can fight your evil twin and exorcise your monster 
within—that is, if you really want to.

 

Are You Psychic or Making It Up? is for anyone having psychic 
or mediumistic experiences and for their friends and families. 
In this book they will learn how to take care of their “extra 
sensitive selves,” how to evaluate their experiences, and be 
advised on what type of further training and study they might 
benefit from if they decide to further develop their gifts. Friends 
and families will also learn to appreciate that their psychic loved 
ones are special and that it is an honor to be psychic.

In her new book The Love Never Ends: Messages from the Other 
Side, Sunny shares a selection of true and amazing stories 
from her experience as a psychic medium and intuitive. These 
encounters with the other side prove without a doubt that the 
universe is full of love. Readers will learn how to overcome 
the biggest obstacle to seeing Love as the central force in the 
universe: their own lack of self-love. 

Horrorscopes
Exorcise the Monsters Within 
and Unleash the Scary Side of 
Your Star Sign
Stella Hyde, author of 
Darkside Zodiac
6 x 7 3/4  112 pp.
Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57863-569-6
2-color throughout 
(NCR)
Available October

In addition to learning how better to understand (and enjoy!) 
Classical music, The History of Classical Music For Beginners will 
help you will learn some of the more interesting and sometimes 
comical stories behind the music and composers. For example: 
Did you know that Jean-Baptiste Lully actually died from 
conducting one of his own compositions? You may have heard 
of Gregorian chant, but did you know there are many forms 
of chant, including Ambrosian and Byzantine chant? These 
interesting, insightful facts and more are yours to discover.

The History of 
Classical Music 
For Beginners
Ryan Endris, 
Illustrated by Joe Lee
6 x 9  176 pp.
Paper  $15.95
978-1-939994-26-4
Black & white illustrations 
throughout
(CAN $18.95)
Available October

Are You Psychic?
Understand and Manage Your 
Psychic Self and Help Your Loved 
Ones Who Think You May Be 
Losing It
Carole Lynne
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  176 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57863-562-7
(NCR)
Available September

The Love Never Ends
Messages from the Other Side
Sunny Dawn Johnston
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  192 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-938289-35-4
(CAN $19.95)
Available October

New

New

New

New



6  •  New Books for Fall/Winter

Down to earth and humorous, Mandy Mitchell is a modern 
Hedgewitch whose passion is finding magic in simple everyday 
tasks and turning them into rituals and spells along with 
cooking wholesome, hearty, and tasty food based on the seasons 
of the year. Hedgewitch Book of Days features recipes and 
wisdom as it reveals the hidden properties behind the things we 
use all the time.

Selected by one of today’s leading esoteric scholars, The Weiser 
Book of Horror and the Occult contains stories that will do more 
than make your toes curl and your skin crawl. These are the 
stories that reveal hidden truths, inspire forbidden pursuits, 
and divulge the secrets of magical initiation in a fictionalized 
form. 

The Weiser Book of 
Horror and the Occult
Hidden Magic, Occult Truths,  
and the Stories That Started 
It All 
Edited and introduced 
by Lon Milo DuQuette
6 x 9  352 pp.
Paper  $19.95
978-1-57863-572-6
(NCR)
Available October

Hedgewitch 
Book of Days
Spells, Rituals, and Recipes for 
the Magicak Year
Mandy Mitchell
7 x 9  288 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-556-6
(NCR)
Available October

From the 12th century through the 16th centuries, the Gothic 
architectural style spread throughout Europe. Gothic Cathedrals 
is a fascinating showcase of the mystic and spiritual symbolism 
found in these great structures. Also included is information to 
help modern readers visit these sites and share in the energy 
of the Sacred they continue to radiate.

Planets for Pagans
Use the Planets and Stars for
Personal and Sacred Discovery
Renna Shesso
7 x 9  272 pp.  
Paper  $19.95
978-1-57863-573-3
150 illustrations  
(NCR)
Available December

New

New
New

New

Gothic Cathedrals
A Guide to the History, Places, 
Art, and Symbolism
Dr. Karen Ralls
7 x 10  288 pp.  
Paper  $24.95
978-0-89254-1737
Full color with black & white 
illustrations   
(NCR)
Available January

Impeccably researched by one of the most eclectic pagan 
scholars of today, this book aims to reengage our fascination 
with the planets and stars. Shesso looks at the mythology, 
legend, science and lore about the planets and most 
significant stars in a chapter-by-chapter format. Included 
are nearly 150 diagrams and illustrations—of the heavens, 
astrological views, depictions of gods and goddesses, sky 
totems, Tarot symbols, star charts, and more.



In this story based on ancient Jewish legend, Adam and Eve 
walk through the Garden of Eden, noticing what is happening 
around them and deciding what holidays they will celebrate 
based on what they see, smell, hear, and taste. Gorgeous text 
and art illuminate Judaism, the calendar, and the environment 
for both children and adults. 

Modeled after the Old Farmers’ Almanac, The Witches’ 
Almanac includes information related to the annual Moon 
Calendar (weather forecasts and horoscopes), as well 
as legends, rituals, herbal secrets, interviews, mystic 
incantations, interviews, and many a curious tale of good 
and evil. 

Aimed at beginners, this book approaches lucid dreaming 
from a more cognitive psychology stance, and focuses more 
on how to lucid dream and how to use lucid dream techniques 
for personal growth, insight and transformation. Whether a 
reader is completely new to lucid dreaming or someone who 
has experienced that incredible moment of realizing, “This is a 
dream!”, readers will learn valuable tips and techniques gleaned 
from scientific research and decades of experience to explore 
this unique state of awareness more deeply.  

Often misunderstood, Tantrism is one of the most elaborate and 
colorful forms of Buddhism that focuses on a particular style of 
meditation and ritual. The Secrets of Trantic Buddhism presents 
accessible translations of 46 classic texts found in the Carya-
Giti, a collection of teachings by more than twenty famous 
Siddhas, or Tantric adepts, who lived during the illustrious Pala 
dynasty of the 10th and 11th centuries. 

New Books for Fall/Winter  •  7
The Secrets of Tantric 
Buddhism
Understanding the Ecstasy of 
Enlightenment
Translated by Thomas Cleary, 
translator of The Art of War
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-568-9
(NCR)
Available February

The Witches’ Almanac, 
Issue 34, 
Spring 2015-Spring 2016
Fire: The Transformer
Theitic
6 x 9  208 pp.
Paper  $12.95
978-1-881098-15-7
Black & white illustrations 
throughout
(CAN $15.95)
Available September

The Garden of 
Time
Jill Hammer,
Illustrated by 
Zoë Cohen
10 x 8  32 pp.
Hardcover  $15.00
978-1-55896-729-8
Full color illustrations
(NCR)
Available September

Planets for Pagans
Use the Planets and Stars for
Personal and Sacred Discovery
Renna Shesso
7 x 9  272 pp.  
Paper  $19.95
978-1-57863-573-3
150 illustrations  
(NCR)
Available December

New

New

New

New

Lucid Dreaming, 
Plain and Simple
Tips and Techniques for 
Insight, Creativity, and 
Personal Growth
Robert Waggoner & 
Caroline McCready
7 x 9  224 pp.
Paper  $19.95
978-1-57324-641-5
(CAN $23.95)
Available January



8  •  Hardcover and Full Color Gift Books
Going Places
Crossing Bridges, Turning Corners, and Going Down a New Path
Mina Parker, 
Photographs by Daniel Talbott
6 x 6  96 pages  Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57324-518-0  (CAN $17.95)

This is a book of blessings and 
inspirations for any trip, undertaking, 
or new phase in life from starting 
college to moving to a new city or 
traveling to a new destination. 
Going Places is filled with 
humor, fun, and wise quotes 
to encourage the first step, 
and to remind us that the 
journey is the destination. 

Silver Linings
Meditations on Finding Joy and Beauty in 
Unexpected Places
Mina Parker, Photographs by Daniel Talbott
7 x 8  128 pp   
Hardcover  $16.95   
978-1-57324-361-2   (CAN $19.95)

Less Is More
Meditations on Simplicity, 
Balance, and Real Abundance
Mina Parker, Photographs by 
Daniel Talbott
7 x 8  128 pp  
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57324-453-4   
(CAN $23.75)

Moments In Between
The Art of the Quiet Mind
David Kundtz
7 x 8  128 pp 
Hardcover  $16.95  
978-1-57324-276-9   
(CAN $19.95)

Every Garden Is a Story
Stories, Crafts, and Comforts
Susannah Seton
7 x 8  128 pp   
Hardcover $16.95  
978-1-57324-318-6   
(CAN $20.50) 



Category  •  9

Moments In Between
The Art of the Quiet Mind
David Kundtz
7 x 8  128 pp 
Hardcover  $16.95  
978-1-57324-276-9   
(CAN $19.95)

If God is Your Co-Pilot, Switch Seats
Miracles Happen When You Let Go
BJ Gallagher
2-color illustrations throughout
5 x 7  144 pp.  
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57174-648-1  
(CAN $19.95)

Where Would I Be 
Without You?
Life Lessons from Wise 
and Wonderful Women
BJ Gallagher
4-color throughout
6 x 6  96 pp  
Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57324-455-8   
(CAN $20.95)

Everything I Need to Know  
I Learned from Other Women
BJ Gallagher
6 1⁄4 x 7 1⁄2  276 pp  
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57324-859-4   
(CAN $19.95)

Best 
Seller

Friends are Everything
Everything I Need to Know 
I Learned from Other Women
BJ Gallagher
6 1⁄4 x 7 1⁄2  200 pp  
Paper  $17.95 
978-1-57324-200-4   
(CAN $21.95)

BJ Gallagher  •  9

What Would You Do 
If You Ran the World?
Shelly Rachanow
5 x 7  160 pp  Paper  $12.95 
978-1-57324-358-2   
(CAN $15.95)

Best 
Seller

If Women Ran the World 
Sh*t Would Get Done
Shelly Rachanow
5 x 7  160 pp  Paper  $12.95 
978-1-57324-289-9   
(CAN $16.95)

The Blackberry Tea Club
Women in Their Glory Years
Barbara Herrick 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  162 pp  
Paper  $14.95 
978-1-57324-965-2   
(CAN $17.95)

Work and Friendship



10  •  Mary Anne Radmacher

Promises to Myself
Mary Anne Radmacher
4-color art throughout 
5 x 7  96 pp.  
Hardcover $15.95
978-1-57324-402-2 
(CAN $19.50)

Live with Intention
Rediscovering What We  
Deeply Know
Mary Anne Radmacher
4-color art throughout
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  150 pp. Paper 
$16.00   978-1-57324-401-5   
(CAN $19.00)

Lean Forward Into Your Life
Begin Each Day as if 
it Were on Purpose
Mary Anne Radmacher
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  212 pp. 
Paper with flaps $18.00 
978-1-57324-298-1  
(CAN $22.00)  

Live Boldly
Cultivate the Qualities that  
Can Change Your Life
Mary Anne Radmacher
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  196 pp. 
Paper w/ flaps $16.00 
978-1-57324-321-6
(CAN $18.95)

Us!
Celebrating the Power 
of Friendship
Mary Anne Radmacher
4-color art throughout
5 x 7  80 pages  Hardcover  
$15.95   978-1-57324-480-0  
(CAN $18.95)

Best 
Seller

May Your Walls Know Joy
Mary Anne Radmacher
4-color art throughout
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  96 pp  Hardcover  $14.95 
978-1-57324-400-8   (CAN $20.50)

Courage Doesn’t Always Roar
Mary Anne Radmache
4-color art throughout r
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  96 pp  Hardcover  $14.95 
978-1-57324-410-7   (CAN $20.50)   

Honey In Your Heart
Ways to See and Savor the Simple Good Things
Mary Anne Radmacher
4-color art throughout
7 x 9  96 pages  Hardcover  $18.95
978-1-57324-479-4  (CAN $22.95)

Real Life Rituals
Karyl Huntley
7 x 7  260 pp
Paper  $12.95
978-0-972718-46-2
(CAN $15.95)

Joyous Freedom 
Journal
Petra Weldes and 
Christian Sorensen
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  392 pp
Paper  $16.95
978-0-972718-49-3
(CAN $19.95)

Joyous Living Journal
Petra Weldes and 
Christian Sorensen
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  392 pp
Paper  $16.95
978-0-917849-06-0
(CAN $19.95)

Centers for Spiritual Living



Whether used to jot down your innermost thoughts, reflect on what you’re grateful for, or to simply write down what needs to be 

remembered at the store, let these beautifully-designed journals guide you through your day. Featuring two different sizes, these lined 

journals are sprinkled with words of inspiration throughout. Each journal is flexi bound with 192 pages of high-quality paper!

Journals  •  11

Silver Linings
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-527-2   (CAN $17.00) 

If Wishes had Words
5 1/4 x 8 1/4  192 pages  
Paper  $12.00
978-1-57324-530-2   (CAN $14.50)

A Place of My Own
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-526-5   (CAN $17.00)

With an Open Heart
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-525-8   (CAN $17.00)

If I Ran the Zoo
5 1/4 x 8 1/4  192 pages  
Paper  $12.00
978-1-57324-528-9   (CAN $14.50)

If I Had Wings
5 1/4 x 8 1/4  192 pages  
Paper  $12.00
978-1-57324-529-6   (CAN $14.50)

“Hope is a thing with feathers.”
Emily Dickinson
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-539-5   (CAN $17.00)

Nestling In
5 1/4 x 8 1/2  192 pages  
Paper  $12.00
978-1-57324-543-2   (CAN $14.50)

“When I give, I give myself...”
Walt Whitman
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-541-8   (CAN $17.00)

“All of us contain music and truth.” 
Mark Twain
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-540-1   (CAN $17.00)

It Grows on You
5 1/4 x 8 1/2  192 pages  
Paper  $12.00
978-1-57324-544-9   (CAN $14.50)

“And when love speaks...”
William Shakespeare
7 x 9  192 pages  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-57324-542-5   (CAN $17.00)



12  •  Inspiration

Loving What Is
52 Meditations on Reality
Byron Katie
4 3/4 x 3 1/2  
52 card deck.  $24.99
978-1-890246-51-8
(CAN $29.99)

Pearls of Wisdom
Jack Canfield, Marci Shimoff, 
Chris and Janet Attwood
5 1/4 x 7 1/4  216 pp.
Hardcover  $23.95
978-0-9818771-5-0   
(CAN $28.95)

Peace in the Present Moment
Photographs by Michele Penn, 
Foreword by Stephen Mitchell
With selected quotes from 
Eckhart Tolle and Byron Katie
6 x 6  96 pp 
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57174-643-6   (CAN $19.95)

Tiny Buddha’s Guide to 
Loving Yourself
Lori Deschene
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  288 pp.  
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57324-627-9   
(CAN $18.95)

Tiny Buddha, Simple Wisdom 
for Life’s Hard Questions
Lori Deschene
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  304 pp
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57324-506-7
(CAN $19.95)

The Book of Awakening - Gift Ed.
Mark Nepo
5 x 9 1/4  456 pages 
Hardcover $24.95
978-1-57324-538-8  (CAN $29.95)
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57324-117-5  (CAN $22.95)

Finding Inner Courage
Mark Nepo
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  304 pp  
Paper  $17.95  
978-1-57324-531-9
(CAN $21.95)

Best 
Seller

A Blueprint for Your Castle  
in the Clouds
Make the Inside of Your Head 
Your Favorite Place to Be
Barbara Sophia Tammes
7 x 9  160 pp.  Paper  $19.95
4-color illustrations throughout
978-1-57324-581-4   (CAN $23.95)

The Monks and Me
How 40 Days in Thich Nhat Hanh’s 
French Monastery Guided Me Home
Mary Paterson
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-685-6   (CAN $19.95)

Multiply Your Blessings
A 90-Day Prayer Partner Experience
August Gold and Joel Fotinos
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.
Paper $18.95
978-1-57174-690-0   (CAN $22.95)

Graces
Prayers and Poems for Everyday 
Meals and Special Occasions
June Cotner 
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  184 pp.
Paper  $15.95
978-1-57324-578-4   (CAN $18.95)

The Little Book of Awakening
Selections from the #1 New York 
Times Bestselling The Book of 
Awakening
Mark Nepo
4 x 6  224 pp. Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57324-632-3   (CAN $16.50)

Best 
Seller

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   12 4/18/14   9:30 AM



Inspiration  •  13

The Woman’s Book of Confidence
Meditations for Strength and 
Inspiration
Sue Patton Thoele
5 x 7  278 pp  Paper  $15.95  
978-1-57324-810-5   (CAN $18.95)

The Woman’s Book of Courage
Meditations for Listening, Living, 
and Loving
Sue Patton Thoele
5 x 7  304 pp  Paper  $15.95  
978-1-57324-900-3   (CAN $18.95)

The Woman’s Book of Spirit
Meditations to Awaken Our 
Inner Wisdom
Sue Patton Thoele
5 x 7  282 pp  Paper  $15.95  
978-1-57324-264-6   (CAN $18.95)

The Courage to Be Yourself
A Woman’s Guide to Emotional 
Strength and Self-Esteem
Sue Patton Thoele
6 x 9  218 pp  Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57324-569-2   (CAN $19.95)

Sue Patton Thoele

Best 
Seller

Simple Pleasures
Susannah Seton, Robert Taylor & 
David Greer
6 1/2 x 7  226 pp  Paper $13.95
978-1-57324-763-4   
(CAN $16.95)

A Grateful Heart 
365 Ways to Give Thanks 
at Mealtime
MJ Ryan, editor
5 1/4 x 7 1/4  280 pp  Hardcover  
$16.95   978-1-57324-537-1 
(CAN $19.95)

Attitudes of Gratitude
How to Give and Receive Joy 
Every Day of Your Life
M.J. Ryan 
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  186 pp  Paper  $14.95  
978-1-57324-149-6   (CAN $19.50)

Attitudes of Gratitude, 
10th Anniversary Ed.
M.J. Ryan 
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  192 pp  
Paper w/ French Flaps  $14.95  
978-1-57324-411-4   
(CAN $20.50)

This Is Not The Life I Ordered
50 Ways to Keep Your Head Above Water 
When Life Keeps Dragging You Down
D. Collins Stephens, M. Cristini Risley, 
J. Speier, & J. Yanehiro
5 1⁄2 x 8 1⁄2  224 pp  Paper $16.95
978-1-57324-413-8   (CAN $19.95)

I Will Not Die an Unlived Life
Reclaiming Purpose and Passion
Dawna Markova
5 1/2 x 7 1/2  192 pp  Paper  $15.95  
978-1-57324-101-4   (CAN $19.95)

Best 
Seller

Best 
Seller

How to Pray Without Talking to God
Moment by Moment, Choice by Choice
Rev. Linda Martella-Whitsett
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  176 pp.  Paper  $16.95  
978-1-57174-668-9  (CAN $19.95)

New

Head to Heart
Mindfulness Moments for 
Every Day
Jenifer Madson
5 x 7  256 pp.  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-598-2  (CAN $19.95)
Available June



14  •  Spiritual Guidance

Do It Yourself Akashic Wisdom
Access the Library of Your Soul
Jacki Smith and Jacki Smith
6 x 9  256 pp  Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-540-5   
(NCR)

The Book of Crystals
Fiona Toy 
5 1/2 x 7 3/4  192 pp.
Hardcover $12.00 
978-1-86302-720-5   
(CAN $14.50)

The Seeker, the Search, the Sacred
Journey to the Greatness Within
Guy Finley
5 x 7  160 pp  
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57863-502-3   
(NCR)

The Seven Chakra Sisters
Linda Linker Rosenthal 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp  
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57174-692-4  
(CAN $19.95)

Lead with Your Heart
Creating a Life of Love, 
Compassion, and Purpose
Regina Cates 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  
Paper  $18.95  
978-1-938289-28-6   
(CAN $22.95)

The Little Book of Letting Go
Hugh Prather
5 1/4 x 8  226 pp  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-503-6   
(CAN $19.95)

The Afterlife of Billy Fingers
How My Bad-Boy Brother Proved to 
Me There’s Life After Death
Annie Kagan
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  208 pp.  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-694-8   (CAN $19.95)

The Five Levels of Attachment
Toltec Wisdom for the Modern World
don Miguel Ruiz, Jr., 
foreword by don Miguel Ruiz
5 x 7  176 pp.   Hardcover $18.95
978-1-9382890-88   (CAN $22.95)

Living a Life of Awareness
Daily Meditations on the Toltec Path
don Miguel Ruiz, Jr. 
6 1/4 x 6 1/4  224 pp.  
Paper  $16.95  
978-1-938289-23-1   
(CAN $19.95)

Best 
Seller

The Toltec Secret to Happiness
Create Lasting Change with the 
Power of Belief
Ray Dodd
5 1/2 x 8 1/2 152 pp.  
Paper  $14.95 
978-1-57174-704-4   (CAN $17.95)

Best 
Seller

New New New

Stopping
How To Be Still When You 
Have To Keep Going
David J. Kundtz
5 1/4 x 8  276 pp  Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-109-0   (CAN $20.95)

Sun Sign Secrets
The Complete Astrology Guide to 
Love, Work, and Your Future
Amy Zerner and Monte Farber
5 1/4 x 7 1/2  272 pp  
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57863-561-0
B&W illustrated throughout
(NCR) 



Spiritual Guidance  •  15

Rumi’s Little Book of Love
Translated by Maryam Mafi 
& Azima Melita Kolin
5 1/2 X 8 1/2  192 pp.   
Paper $14.95
978-1-938289-26-2   (CAN $17.95)

Whispers of the Beloved
Translated by Maryam Mafi 
& Azima Melita Kolin
4 x 6  128 pp  
Hardcover  $12.95
978-1-57174-682-5   (CAN $15.95)

Rumi’s Little Book of Life
Translated by Maryam Mafi 
& Azima Melita Kolin
5 x 7  224 pp.  
Paper w/flaps   $14.95
978-1-57174-689-4   (CAN $17.95)

The Seeker, the Search, the Sacred
Journey to the Greatness Within
Guy Finley
5 x 7  160 pp  
Hardcover  $16.95
978-1-57863-502-3   
(NCR)

Prayers for Healing
Maggie Oman Shannon, ed. 
5 1/4 x 7 1/4  300 pp.  
Paper  $16.95  
978-1-57324-522-7   
(CAN $19.95)

Prayers for Hope and Comfort
Reflections, Meditations, 
and Inspirations
Maggie Oman Shannon
5 x 7 1/2  320 pp.  
Paper  $15.95   
978-1-57324-319-3  (CAN $18.95) 

The Tao of Now
Daily Wisdom from Mystics, 
Sages, Poets, and Saints
Josh Baran
5 1/4 x 6 3/4  432 pp  
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-686-3   
(CAN $22.95)

Awakened Mind
One-Minute Wake Up Calls to 
a Bold and Mindful Life
David Kundtz 
5 x 7  320 pp  
Paper  $14.95 
978-1-57324-360-5  
(CAN $20.50)

Quiet Mind
One-Minute Retreats 
from a Busy World
David J. Kundtz
5 x 7  374 pp  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-862-4   (CAN $19.95)

Best 
Seller

The Power of Compassion
Pamela Bloom, Foreword by Joan 
Halifax Roshi
5 x 7  246 pp.  Paper  $15.95  
978-1-57174-629-0   (CAN $18.95)

The Little Book of Light
One Hundred Eleven Ways  
to Bring Light into Your Life
Mikaela Katherine Jones
4 x 6  128 pp.
Padded Hardcover  $14.95
978-1-57324-577-7
(CAN $17.95)

The Gifts of Grief
Finding Meaning in Loss
Therese Tappouni
6 x 9  216 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-9382890-95
(CAN $19.95)

The Power of Patience
How This Old Fashioned Virtue Can 
Improve Your Life
M.J. Ryan
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  224 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-599-9
(CAN $17.95)

New

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   15 4/21/14   9:20 AM



16  •  Mindfullness

Bestsellers from His Holiness The Dalai Lama

365 Dalai Lama
Daily Advice from the Heart
His Holiness the Dalai Lama
5 1/4 x 6 3/4  384 pp  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-681-8  (NCR)

Jesus, Buddha, 
Krishna & Lao Tzu
The Parallel Sayings
Richard Hooper
7 x 7  192 pp  
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-680-1   
(CAN $22.95) 

The Dalai Lama’s Little Book 
of Wisdom
His Holiness the Dalai Lama
4 1/2 x 5  400 pp  
Paper w/ flaps  $10.95
978-1-57174-628-3  (CAN $14.50)

The Dalai Lama’s Little Book 
of Inner Peace
His Holiness the Dalai Lama 
4 1/4 x 5  400 pp  Hardcover  $12.95  
978-1-57174-609-2  (CAN $15.95)

The Dalai Lama’s Little Book of 
Compassion
His Holiness the Dalai Lama
4 x 6  224 pp.  Hardcover  $12.95
978-1-57174-670-2  (CAN $15.95)

The Essential Mystics, 
Poets, Saints, and Sages 
A Wisdom Treasury
Richard Hooper
6 x 9  384 pp.
Paper  $21.95
978-1-57174-693-1 
(CAN $25.95)

Answering the 
Contemplative Call
First Steps on the 
Mystical Path
Carl McColman
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  192 pp  Paper  
$16.95   978-1-57174-677-1  
(CAN $19.95)

The Big Book of 
Christian Mysticism
The Essential Guide to 
Contemplative 
Spirituality
Carl McColman
6 x 9  320 pp  Paper  $21.95
978-1-57174-624-5  (CAN $25.95)

The Dalai Lama on What Matters Most
Conversation on Anger, Compassion 
and Action
Noriyuki Ueda, in conversation with His 
Holiness the Dalai Lama
4 1/4 x 5 336 pp.  
Paper w/flaps  $12.95
978-1-57174-701-3 
(CAN $14.50)

Becoming Kuan Yin
The Evolution of Compassion
Stephen Levine, 
Foreword by Ondrea Levine
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  160 pp.
Paper w/flaps  $16.95
B&W spot art
978-1-57863-555-9
(NCR)

The Showings of  
Julian of Norwich
A New Translation
Mirabai Starr
6 x 9  256 pp.  
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-691-7   
(CAN $22.95)

Best 
Seller

The Heart of Buddhist Meditation
The Buddha’s Way of Mindfulness
Nyanaponika Thera
Introduction by 
Sylvia Boorstein
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  224 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-558-0
(NCR)

New

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   16 4/16/14   12:22 PM



Health / Self-Help  •  17

New

365 Health and 
Happiness Boosters
Susannah Seton &  
Sondra Kornblatt
5 1⁄2 x 6 1⁄2  384 pp.  
Paper  $19.95
978-1-57324-500-5   
(CAN $23.95)

A Better Brain at Any Age
The Holistic Way to Improve Your 
Memory, Reduce Stress, and Sharpen 
Your Wits
Sondra Kornblatt 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  248 pp  
Paper  $14.95  
978-1-57324-320-9   
(CAN $17.95)

Chakra Tonics
Essential Elixirs for the 
Mind, Body, and Spirit
Elise Marie Collins 
5 x 7  144 pp.  
Paper  $12.95   
978-1-57324-250-9    
(CAN $15.95)

Everyday Energy Boosters
Susannah Seton & 
Sondra Kornblatt
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  384 pp.  
Paper  $17.95
978-1-57324-584-5
(CAN $21.95)

Brain Fitness for Women
Keeping Your Head Clear & 
Your Mind Sharp at Any Age
Sondra Kornblatt; Foreword by 
neurologist Jean Milliean, MD 
5 1/4 x 8 1/2  224 pp.  
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-490-9   
(CAN $17.95)

Live Longer, Look Younger
in Twenty Easy Steps
Dr. Sarah Brewer
6 3/4 x 8 1/4  160 pp.
Illustrations throughout
Paper  $14.95
978-1-85906-345-3   (NCR)

The Encyclopedia of 
Essential Oils
7 1/2 x 9 1/2  224 pp.
Paper  $18.95
Illustrated
978-1-57324-614-9
(CAN $22.95)

Jesus, Buddha, 
Krishna & Lao Tzu
The Parallel Sayings
Richard Hooper
7 x 7  192 pp  
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-680-1   
(CAN $22.95) 

Brain Puzzles
How to Think Creative 
and Visual
Charles Phillips
5 7 1/4  176 pp  Kit  
978-1-85906-313-2
$16.95  (CAN $19.95)

Eat Well Stay Well
What to Eat to Beat 
Common Ailments
Dr. Sarah Brewer
6 3/4 x 8 1/4  176 pp.
Paper  $14.95
Full color throughout
978-1-85906-371-2
(CAN $17.95)

The Herbal Kitchen
50 Easy-to-Find Herbs and Over 
250 Recipes to Bring Lasting 
Health to You and Your Family
Kami McBride 
7 x 9 256 pp.  Paper  $18.95  
978-1-57324-421-3   
(CAN $22.95)

The Yoga Back Book
The Natural Solution to 
Freedom from Pain
Stella Weller 
8 x 8  192 pp.  Paper  $19.95
120 black & white photographs 
978-1-57324-576-0   (CAN $23.95)

Mudras
Yoga in Your Hands
Gertrud Hirschi
6 1/4 x 7 3/4  224 pp  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57863-139-1  
(NCR)

The Little Book of  
Yoga Breathing
Pranayama Made Easy...
Scott Shaw 
5 x 7  90 pp  Paper  $11.95
978-1-57863-301-2   
(NCR)

Best 
Seller

Best 
Seller

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   17 4/18/14   9:33 AM



18  •  Health / Self-Help

The Good Stuff from Growing Up in 
a Dysfunctional Family
How to Survive and Then Thrive
Karen Casey
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  208 pp.  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-596-8   
(CAN $19.95)

Getting Unstuck
A Workbook Based on the 
Principles in Change Your Mind 
and Your Life Will Follow
Karen Casey
7 x 9  192 pp.  Paper  $17.95 
978-1-57324-548-7   
(CAN $21.95)

Best 
Seller

Twenty-Five Words
How the Serenity Prayer 
Can Save Your Life
Barb Rogers 
5 x 7 148 pp  Paper  $12.95 
978-1-59003-072-1   
(CAN $17.95)

Writing Down Your Soul
How to Activate and Listen to the 
Extraordinary Voice Within
Janet Conner 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  
Paper  $18.95 
978-1-57324-356-8   (CAN $22.95)

My Life Pages
A Journal
Janet Conner
7 x 9 192 pp.  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-618-7   
(CAN $19.95)

Best 
Seller

My Soul Pages
A Journal
Janet Conner
7 x 9  192 pp. 
Hardcover (PLC)  $17.95
978-1-57324-496-1
(CAN $21.95)

The Lotus and the Lily
A 30 Day Soul Program
Janet Conner
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  
Paper  $16.95  
978-1-57324-586-9
(CAN $19.95)

Change Your Mind 
and Your Life Will Follow
Karen Casey 
5 x 7 3/4  160 pp  
Hardcover  $16.95 
978-1-57324-213-4   
(CAN $19.95)

Peace a Day at a Time
365 Meditations for Wisdom 
and Serenity
Karen Casey
5 x 7  384 pp  $14.95
978-1-57324-267-7  
(CAN $17.95)

Best 
Seller

Stop Eating Your Heart Out
The 21-Day Program to Free 
Yourself from Emotional Eating
Meryl Hershey Beck, M.A., M.Ed, 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  Paper  
$16.95  978-1-57324-545-6 
(CAN $19.95)

Living the Promises
Coming to Life on the Road to 
Recovery
Jenifer Madson
5 x 7  256 pp.  Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57324-597-5  
(CAN $19.95)

The Easy Vegan
Over 440 Delicious Recipies 
and Menus for Every Day of 
the Year
Janet Hudson
6 x 9  432 pp  Paper  $21.95
978-1-57174-676-4  
(CAN $25.95)



Category  •  19Health / Self-Help  •  19

Unflappable
6 Steps to Staying Happy, Centered, 
and Peaceful No Matter What
Ragini Elizabeth Michaels
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57324-489-3  (CAN $19.95)

When Fear Falls Away
The Story of a 
Sudden Awakening
Jan Frazier 
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  202 pp   
Paper  $16.95    
978-1-57863-400-2   
(NCR)

Deep Happy
How to Get There and 
Stay There
Peter Fairfield
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  
Paper  $16.95  
978-1-57863-511-5
(NCR)

Touching the Light
Healing Body, Mind, and 
Spirit by Merging with God 
Consciousness
Meg Blackburn Losey, PhD
7 x 9  320 pp. 
Paper  $28.00
978-1-57863-462-0   (NCR)

My Big Book of Healing
Restore Your Body, Renew Your 
Mind, and Heal Your Soul
Echo Bodine
5 x 9  224 pp.  Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-588-0   
(CAN $22.95)

The Five-Minute Miracle
Discover the Personal Healing 
Symbols That Will Solve 
Your Problems
Tara Springett
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  142 pp.  
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57863-458-3   (NCR)

Touching the Light 
Day By Day
365 Illuminations to Live By
Meg Blackburn Losey, PhD
5 x 7  144 pp. Paper  $14.95   
978-1-57863-527-6
(NCR)

The Freedom of Being
At Ease with What Is
Jan Frazier
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  288 pp. 
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-517-7
(NCR)

Turning Deadends into Doorways
How to Grow Through Whatever Life 
Throws Your Way
Staci Boden
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp.  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-491-6  (CAN $19.95)

The Art of Living Out Loud
How to Leave Behind Your Baggage 
and Pain to Become a Happy, Whole, 
Perfect Human Being with Unlimited 
Potential
Meg Blackburn Losey, Ph.D.
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  176 pp.  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57863-532-0   (NCR)

The 12 Secrets of Highly 
Creative Women 
A Portable Mentor
Gail McMeekin, M.S.W.
7 x 9  256 pp.  Paper  $17.95    
978-1-57324-533-3   
(CAN $21.95)

The 12 Secrets of Highly 
Successful Women
A Portable Life Coach for 
Creative Women
Gail McMeekin
7 x 9  256 pp.  Paper  $17.95   
978-1-57324-493-0   (CAN $21.95)

Best 
Seller



20  •  Health / Self-Help

Getting Older Better
The Best Advice Ever on Money, 
Health, Creativity, Sex, Work, 
Relationships, and More
Pamela D. Blair, PhD
6 x 9  272 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-703-7
(CAN $22.95)  

How to Survive Change...
You Didn’t Ask For
Bounce Back, Find Calm in 
Chaos, and Reinvent Yourself
M.J. Ryan
5.5 x 8.5  240 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-600-2
(CAN $17.95)

Find Happiness Now
50 Shortcuts for Bringing 
More Love, Balance, and 
Joy Into Your Life
Jonathan Robinson
5.5 x 8.5  176 pp.
Paper  $15.95
978-1-57324-634-7
(CAN $18.95)

Best 
Seller

Excuse Me, Your Life is Waiting
The Astonishing Power of Feelings
Lynn Grabhorn
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  254 pp  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-381-7   
(CAN $21.95)

Best 
Seller

Thou Shall Not Suffer
7 Steps to a Life of Joy
Mark Anthony Lord
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  160 pp
Paper  $16.95
978-1-938289-19-4
(CAN $19.95)

Take the Leap
Do What You Love 15 Minutes a Day 
and Create the Life of Your Dreams
Heather McCloskey Beck
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  176 pp   
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-589-0   
(CAN $17.95)

Follow Your Passion, 
Find Your Power
Everything You Need to Know 
About The Law of Attraction
Bob Doyle, Foreword by Marci Shimoff
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp  Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-647-4   
(CAN $19.95)

Dream Therapy & Interpretation

The Ultimate 
Dictionary 
of Dream Language
Briceida Ryan
6 1/4 x 8  800 pp. 
Paper  $22.95.95   
978-1-57174-705-1  

It’s All In Your Dreams
How to Interpret Your 
Sleeping Dreams to Make Your 
Waking Dreams Come True
Kelly Sullivan Walden
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  272 pp.  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-590-6  
(CAN $19.95)

Dreams 1-2-3
Remember, Interpret, 
and Live Your Dreams
j.m. DeBord
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  240 pp 
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57174-702-0  
(CAN $19.95) 

How Plato and Pythagoras Can 
Save Your Life
The Ancient Greek Prescription 
for Health and Happiness
Nicholas Kardaras, Ph.D.
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  256 pp  
Paper  $21.95          
978-1-57324-475-6   
(CAN $25.95)



Family / Children  •  21

Mina Parker

Mother’s Love Is . . .
Mina Parker
9 x 6  80 pp  
Hardcover  $14.95  
978-1-57324-406-0   
(CAN $20.50)

100 Good Wishes 
for Baby
Mina Parker
9 x 6  104 pp  
Hardcover  $14.95 
978-1-57324-312-4   
(CAN $19.50)

Mother Is a Verb
Mina Parker
9 x 6  80 pp   
Hardcover  $14.95   
978-1-57324-304-9   
(CAN $18.95)

100 Sweet Nothings 
for Baby
Mina Parker
9 x 6  104 pp  
Hardcover  $14.95 
978-1-57324-363-6   
(CAN $17.95)

Best 
Seller

A Child’s Book of Animal Poems 
and Blessings
Eliza Blanchard, 
Illustrated by Joyce Hasselberth
7 x 7  32 pp  Hardcover  $12.00
Full-color illustrations
978-1-55896-558-4   (NCR)

A Child’s Book of 
Blessings and Prayers
Eliza Blanchard, 
Illustrated by Rocco Baviera
7 x 7  40 pp   Hardcover  $12.00   
978-1-55896-535-5   (NCR)

Mira and the Big Story
Laura Alary
Illustrated by Sue Todd
7 1/4 x 7 1/4  36 pp  
Hardcover  $12.00
978-1-55896-693-2   (NCR)

Kindness
A Treasury of Buddhist Wisdom for 
Children and Parents
Sarah Conover, Ill. by Valerie Wahl
9 x 7 1/2  184 pp  Hardcover  $19.95
Full-color illustrations
978-1-55896-568-3   (NCR)

How to Raise a Husband is not your average “men are from one planet, women from another” 
kind of relationship book. Tonilyn Hornung offers an extremely personal collection of wisdom 
from six married women that’s like advice from your best girlfriends. The stories shared are those 
that most wives tend to keep to themselves, inspiring the reader to rise to each challenge and 
learn more about themselves in the process. Through bonding over shared experience readers will 
find inspired growth, happiness, and deeper love and respect with their spouse.

How to Raise a Husband
A Whole Bunch of Ways to Build 
a Strong and Happy Marriage
Tonilyn Hornung
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  208 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-635-4
(CAN $19.95)

New

Dreams 1-2-3
Remember, Interpret, 
and Live Your Dreams
j.m. DeBord
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  240 pp 
Paper  $16.95 
978-1-57174-702-0  
(CAN $19.95) 

Children’s Books



22  •  Humor / Trivia

The Book of the Bizarre
Freaky Facts & 
Strange Stories
Varla Ventura
5 x 7  304 pp.  2-color line art 
throughout   Paper  $14.95
978-1-57863-437-8   (NCR)

Beyond Bizarre
Frightening Facts and 
Blood-Curdling True Tales
Varla Ventura
5 x 7  304 pp. 
Paper w/ flap  $15.95
978-1-57863-464-4  (NCR)

Goblinproofing One’s 
Chicken Coop
Reginald Bakeley, 
Foreword Clint Marsh
5 x 7  208 pp. 
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-532-6
(CAN $17.95)

Banshees, Werewolves,
Vampires, and Other 
Creatures of the Night
Varla Ventura
5 x 7  256 pp  
Paper w/flaps $16.95 
978-1-57863-547-4
(NCR) 

Among the Mermaids
Facts, Myths, and 
Enchantments from the 
Sirens of the Sea
Varla Ventura
5 x 7  256 pp  Paper  $15.95 
978-1-57863-545-0 
(NCR) 

Bees Make the Best Pets
All the Buzz about Being Resilient, Collaborative, 
Industrious, Generous, and Sweet —
Straight from the Hive
Jack Mingo
5 x 7  176 pp.   Paper  $14.95  Spot art   
978-1-57324-625-5   (CAN $17.95)

Writer and beekeeper Jack Mingo, offers 
his humorous and unique observations 
of the world of the mystical, matriarchal, 
gentle, sweet bee in Bees Make the Best 
Pets.

Full of fun facts, Mingo shares a potpourri 
of bee and bee-keeping trivia; practical 
tips and legend and lore.

Disinformation Books 

Death Poems
Classic, Contemporary, 
Witty, Serious, Tear-Jerking, 
Wise, Profound, Angry, 
Funny, Spiritual, Atheistic, 
Uncertain, Personal, Political, 
Mythic, Earthy, and Only 
Occasionally Morbid
Edited by Russ Kick
6 x 9  304 pp     
Paper  $21.95 
978-1-938875-04-5   
(CAN $25.95)

100 Things You’re Not Supposed to Know
Secrets, Conspiracies, Cover Ups, 
and Absurdities
Edited by Russ Kick
5 x 5 1/2  272 pp     Paper  $14.95 
978-1-938875-08-3   (CAN $17.95)

Book of Lies
The Disinformation 
Guide to Magick and 
the Occult
Edited by Russ Kick,
Preface by Grant Morrison
7 x 9  352 pp     
Paper  $21.95 
978-1-938875-10-6   
(CAN $25.95)
Available September

New

Best 
Seller



Animals / Green Living  •  23

In Praise of Animals 
A Treasury of Poems, 
Quotations & Readings
Collected by Edward Searl
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  192 pp.  
Paper  $14.00
978-1-55896-511-9  (NCR)

Horse Wise
Cheryl Kimball
5 x 7  120 pp.  
Paper  $12.95
978-1-57324-866-2   
(CAN $15.95)

Random Acts of Kindness 
by Animals
Stephanie LaLand
Foreword by Doris Day
6 x 6  208 pp.  
Paper  $12.95
Line art throughout
978-1-57324-350-6 
(CAN $14.50)

The Power of Meow
Bernard Gunther
5 1/2 x 6 1/2  80 pp.  
Paper  $9.95
B&W photographs
978-1-57174-477-7   
(CAN $12.95)

What the Animals 
Taught Me
Stories of Love and Healing  
from an Animal Sanctuary
Stephanie Marohn
5 x 7  192 pp.  Paper  $16.95  
B&W photographs
978-1-57174-657-3   
(CAN $19.95)

The Secret Language of Dogs
Stories from a Dog Psychic
Jocelyn Kessler
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  192 pp.  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57174-683-2   
(CAN $19.95)

Tips from the Old Gardeners
Duncan Crosbie
5 7/8 x 6 5/8  96 pp  
Hardcover  $11.00
978-1-57324-219-6   
(CAN $13.50)

Why We Love Dogs, 
Eat Pigs, and Wear Cows
An Introduction to Carnism
Melanie Joy, PhD
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  208 pp. 
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-505-0  (CAN $19.95)
 

Simple Pleasures 
of the Garden
Stories, Recipes & Crafts 
for the Abundant Earth
Susannah Seton
6 1/2 x 7  316 pp  
Paper  $13.95
978-1-57324-501-2   
(CAN $16.95)

The Food Revolution
How Your Diet Can Help 
Save Your Life and Our World
John Robbins 
6 x 9  488 pp.  
Paper  $21.95 
978-1-57324-487-9   
(CAN $25.95)

No Happy Cows
Dispatches from the Frontlines 
of the Food Revolution
John Robbins
5 1/4 x 8 1/2  208 pp.  
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-575-3   (CAN $19.95)

Voices of the Food Revolution
You Can Heal Your Body and Your 
World with Food
John Robbins and 
Ocean Robbins
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  288 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57324-624-8  (CAN $22.95)

Best 
Seller

Best 
Seller



24  •  Enchanting Books / Decks

The Book of Crystals
Fiona Toy
5 1/2 x 7 3/4  80 pp. Hardcover  
$12.00  Full color photographs
978-1-86302-720-5   
(CAN $14.50)

New

The Witches’ Almanac Issue 33, 
Spring 2014 - Spring 2015 
Mystic Earth
Theitic
6 x 9  208 pp.  Paper  $12.95
978-0-9824323-9-6   (CAN $15.95)

The Angel Oracle Deck
Let the Healing Energy 
of Angels into Your Life
Ambika Wauters
3 x 4 3⁄4  36 cards  
Deck  $11.95
978-1-85906-151-0   
(CAN $15.50)

The Enchanted Tarot
Amy Zerner and Monte Farber
5 1/2 x 9  192pp.
Tarot deck of 78 full-color cards
$22.95   978-1-85906-147-3   
(CAN $27.95)  

Best 
Seller

The Lovers’ Tarot Deck
Jane Lyle
78 full-color illustrated cards
3 x 5 1/4  64 pages  
Tarot deck  $14.95
978-1-85906-184-8  
(CAN $17.95)

The Book of Days
Perpetual Calandar
James Wasserman
6 x 9  136 pp.  Hardcover  $18.00
978-0-9718870-8-4   (NCR)
Available September

New

The Witches’ Almanac Issue 34, 
Spring 2015 - Spring 2016
Fire: The Transformer
Theitic
6 x 9  208 pp.  Paper  $12.95
978-1-881098-15-7   (CAN $15.95)
Available September

New



Enchanting Books / Decks  •  25

The Witches’ Almanac Issue 33, 
Spring 2014 - Spring 2015 
Mystic Earth
Theitic
6 x 9  208 pp.  Paper  $12.95
978-0-9824323-9-6   (CAN $15.95)

The Celtic Tree Oracle
A System of Divination
Liz and Colin Murray,
Illustrated by Vanessa Card
5 3/4 x 7 3/4  128 pp.
25 full color cards  
Deck  $21.95
978-1-85906-382-6   
(CAN $25.95)
Available September

The Wicca Deck
Sally Morningstar, 
Illustrated by Danuta Mayer
3 1/2 x 5 1/2  64 pp.
42 full color cards  
Deck  $16.95
978-1-85906-380-4  
(CAN $19.95)
Available October

Bird Cards
The Healing Power of the 
Bird Kingdom
Jane Toerien and Joyce van Dobben
4 x 5 3/4  80 pp.
55 full color cards  
Deck  $16.95
978-1-85906-379-8   
(CAN $19.95)
Available October

Bad Birthdays
The Truth Behind Your 
Crappy Sun Sign
Sarah Christensen Fu
6 1/4 x 7 3/4  304 pp. 
Paper  $18.95  
978-1-57174-717-4   
(CAN $21.95)

New

Hedgewitch Book 
of Days
Spells, Rituals, and 
Recipes for the Magical Year
Mandy Mitchell
7 x 9  288 pp. 
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-556-6  
(NCR)
Available October

The Green Man
Sacred Sound for 
Spiritual Growth
John Matthews
6 x 6  64 pp.  
Kit  $26.95
978-1-85906-067-4
(CAN $30.95)

New New

New

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   25 4/21/14   9:18 AM



26  •  True Mind Films

The Lovers' Guide: Original Collection 
focuses on strengthening relationships, 
intensifying orgasms, advanced foreplay 
techniques and sex beyond the bedroom. 
For mature audiences.
826262007898  $49.98  
306 minutes  5 discs

Planeat is a powerful documentary 
that inspires us to make the right food 
choices—choices that can dramatically re-
duce the risk of heart disease and cancer, 
protect our environment and make our 
planet sustainable while celebrating the 
joys of food. 826262007393  $19.98  
73 minutes  1 disc

In Amazonia: Healing with Sacred 
Plants, Dr. Villoldo reveals the visionary 
and transformative work of the indigenous 
healers and their use of the medicinal 
brew known as  “Ayahuasca”.
826262007096  $19.98  
70 minutes  1 disc

Shaman Healer Sage tells the story of 
Alberto Villoldo, Ph.D., who transitioned 
from a successful career in modern medi-
cal science in the U.S. to study ancient 
energy medicine of the legendary Inka 
and Q’ero shamans of South America. 
826262008291  $19.98  
64 minutes  1 disc

Filmed across the US, in Europe, Australia 
and Asia, Vanishing of the Bees exam-
ines the alarming disappearance of hon-
eybees and the greater meaning it holds 
about the relationship between mankind 
and mother earth. 
826262006792  $19.98  
90 minutes  1 disc

Tai Chi: Discover the Ancient Art 
features internationally renowned Tai 
Chi Master Jian Liu Jun sharing his deep 
understanding of the principles of Tai Chi 
Chuan (literally “supreme ultimate fist”).
826262007690  $14.98  
107 minutes  1 disc 



Recently Published Titles - Conari Press  •  27

The Language of Healing
Daily Comfort for Women Living 
with Breast Cancer
Pat Benson and Linda Dackman
5 x 7  176 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-631-6
(CAN $17.95)

Head to Heart
Mindfulness Moments for Every Day
Jenifer Madson
5 x 7  256 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-598-2
(CAN $19.95)

Find Happiness Now
50 Shortcuts for Bringing More Love, 
Balance, and Joy Into Your Life
Jonathan Robinson
5.5 x 8.5  176 pp.
Paper  $15.95
978-1-57324-634-7
(CAN $18.95)

How to Survive Change...
You Didn't Ask For
Bounce Back, Find Calm in Chaos, and 
Reinvent Yourself
M.J. Ryan
5.5 x 8.5  240 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-57324-600-2
(CAN $17.95)

How to Raise a Husband
A Whole Bunch of Ways to Build 
a Strong and Happy Marriage
Tonilyn Hornung
5.5 x 8.5  208 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-635-4
(CAN $19.95)

How to Survive Life (and Death)
A Guide for Happiness in This World 
and Beyond
Robert Kopecky
5 x 7  256 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57324-636-1
(CAN $19.95)



28  •  Category28  •  Recently Published - Hampton Roads / Disinformation / Distributed

Bad Birthdays
The Truth Behind Your Crappy Sun Sign
Sarah Christensen Fu
6.25 x 7.75  304 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-717-4
(CAN $21.95)

Getting Older Better
The Best Advice Ever on Money, Health, 
Creativity, Sex, Work, Retirement, and 
More
Pamela D. Blair, PhD
6 x 9  272 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57174-703-7
(CAN $22.95)

The Book of Crystals
A Practical Guide to the Beauty and Healing 
Influence of Crystals and Gemstones
Fiona Toy
5.5 x 7.75  192 pp.
Hardcover  $12.00
50+ full color photographs
978-1-186302-720-5
(CAN $14.50)

Eat Well Stay Well
What to Eat to Beat Common Ailments
Dr. Sarah Brewer
6.75 x 8.25 176 pp.
Paper  $14.95
Full color photographs throughout
978-1-85906-371-2
(CAN $17.95)

Brain Puzzles
How to Think Creative and Visual
Charles Phillips
5 x 7 1/4  176 pp.
Kit  $16.95
978-1-85906-313-2
(CAN $19.95)

100 Things You’re Not Supposed to Know
Secrets, Conspiracies, Cover Ups, and Absurdities
Edited by Russ Kick
5 x 5.5  272 pp.
Paper  $14.95
978-1-938875-08-3
(CAN $17.95)



Recently Published - Weiser Boooks  •  29

Sun Sign Secrets
The Complete Astrology Guide to Love, 
Work, and Your Future
Amy Zerner and Monte Farber
5.25 x 7.5  272 pp.
Paper  $16.95
B&W illustrations throughout
978-1-57863-561-0
(NCR)

Vampires Are Us
Understanding Our Love Affair 
with the Immortal Dark Side
Margot Adler
6 x 9 • Pages: 256
Paperback • $18.95
978-1-57863-560-3
(NCR)

The Heart of Buddhist Meditation
The Buddhist’s Way of Mindfulness
Nyanaponika Thera, 
Foreword by Sylvia Boorstein
5.5 x 8.5  288 pp.
Paper  $18.95
978-1-57863-558-0
(NCR)

The Witches’ Almanac Issue 33, 
Spring 2014 - Spring 2015 
Mystic Earth
Theitic
6 x 9  208 pp.  
Paper  $12.95
978-0-9824323-9-6   
(CAN $15.95)

Becoming Kuan Yin
The Evolution of Compassion
Stephen Levine, 
Foreword by Ondrea Levine
5 1/2 x 8 1/2  160 pp.
Paper  $16.95
978-1-57863-555-9
(NCR)

Banshees, Werewolves, Vampires and Other 
Creatures of the Night
Varla Ventura
5 x 7  256 pp.
Paper w/flaps  $16.95
978-1-57863-547-4
(NCR)

14B_Gift_Interior_v9.indd   29 4/16/14   12:23 PM



30  •  Index
E
Easy Vegan, The  ..................... 18
Eat Well Stay Well  ............. 17, 28
Enchanted Tarot, The  .............. 24
Encyclopedia Of Essential Oils, 
   The  ................................... 17
Essential Mystics, Poets, Saints, 
   and Sages, The  ................... 16
Everyday Energy Boosters  ........ 17
Every Garden Is a Story  ........... 8
Everything I Need to Know I 
   Learned from Other Women  ... 9
Excuse Me, Your Life is Waiting  20

F
Find Happiness Now  .......... 20, 27
Finding Inner Courage  ............ 12
Five Levels of Attachment, The  . 14
Five-Minute Miracle, The  ......... 19
Follow Your Passion, 
   Find Your Power  .................. 20
Food Revolution, The  .............. 23
Force is with You, The  ............. 14
Freedom of Being, The  ............ 19
Friends are Everything  ............ 9

G
Game of Life and How to Play It, 
   The  ................................... 3
Garden of Time, The  ............... 7
Getting Older Better  .......... 20, 28
Getting Unstuck  ..................... 18
Gifts of Grief, The  . 15
Goblinproofing One’s  
   Chicken Coop .....22
Going Places  ........8
Good Stuff from 
   Growing Up in a 
   Dysfunctional Family, The  ..... 18
Gothic Cathedrals  ................... 6
Graces  .................................. 12
Grateful Heart, A  ................... 13
Green Man, The  ...................... 25

H
Happiness Makeover, The  ......... 2

#
12 Secrets of Highly Creative 
   Women, The  ....................... 19
12 Secrets of Highly Successful 
   Women, The  ....................... 19
100 Good Wishes for Baby  ....... 21
100 Sweet 
   Nothings for 
   Baby  ........... 21
100 Things You’re 
   Not Supposed 
   to Know  ................22, 28
365 Dalai Lama  ........16
365 Health and Happiness 
   Boosters  ............................ 17

A
Afterlife of Billy Fingers, The  ... 14
“All of us contain music and 
   truth.”  Mark Twain  ............. 11
Amazonia  ............................. 26
Among the Mermaids  .............. 22
“And When Love Speaks...” 
   William Shakespeare  ............ 11
Angel Oracle Deck, The  ........... 24
Answering the Contemplative 
   Call  ................................... 16
Are You Psychic?  .................... 5
Artemis  ................................ 25
Art of Living Out Loud, The  ..... 19
Artemis ................................. 3
Attitudes of Gratitude  ............. 13
Attitudes of Gratitude, 
   10th Anniversary Ed.  ........... 13
Awakened Mind  ..................... 15

B
Bad Birthdays  ................... 25, 28
Banshees, Werewolves, Vampires 
   and Other Creatures of the 
   Night  ........................... 22, 29
Becoming Kuan Yin  ........... 16, 29
Bees Make the Best Pets  ......... 22
Better Brain at Any Age, A  ...... 17
Beyond Bizarre  ...................... 22

Big Book of Christian 
   Mysticism, The  .... 16
Bird Cards  .........4, 25
Blackberry Tea Club, 
   The  .................... 9
Blueprint for Your 
   Castle in the Clouds, A  ......... 12
Book of Awakening - Gift Ed., 
   The  ................................... 12
Book of Crystals, The  ....14, 24, 28
Book of Days, The  ...............4, 24
Book of Lies  .......................... 22
Book of the Bizarre, The  .......... 22
Brain Fitness for Women  .......... 17
Brain Puzzles .................... 17, 28

C
Celtic Tree Oracle, The  ......... 4, 25
Chakra Tonics  ........................ 17
Change Your Mind and Your Life 
   Will Follow  ......................... 18
Child’s Book of Animal Poems 
   and Blessings, A  ................. 21

Child’s Book of 
   Blessings and   
   Prayers, A  ....... 21
Courage Doesn’t 
   Always Roar  ..... 10
Courage to Be 
   Yourself, The  ... 13

D
Dalai Lama on What Matters Most, 
   The  ................................... 16
Dalai Lama’s Little Book of 
   Compassion, The  ................. 16
Dalai Lama’s Little Book of 
   Inner Peace, The  ................. 16
Dalai Lama’s Little Book 
   of Wisdom, The  ................... 16
Death Poems  ....... 22
Deep Happy  ........ 19
Divine Audacity  ... 3
Do It Yourself Akashic 
   Wisdom  14
Dreams 1-2-3  .......20



Index  •  31
Head to Heart  .................. 13, 27
Heart of Buddhist Meditation, 
   The  .............................. 16, 29
Hedgewitch Book of Days  .....6, 25
Herbal Kitchen, The  ................ 17
History of Classical Music 
   For Beginners, The  .............. 5
Honey In Your Heart  ............... 10
“Hope is a thing with feathers.” 
   Emily Dickenson  .................. 11
Horrorscopes  ......................... 5
Horse Wise  ............................ 23
How to Pray Without Talking 
   to God  .............................. 13
How to Raise a Husband 21, 27
How to Survive Change... You 
Didn’t Ask For 20
How to Survive Change...
   You Didn’t Ask For 27
How Plato and Pythagoras 
   Can Save Your Life................ 20
How to Survive Life 
   (and Death)  ....................... 27

I
If God is Your Co-Pilot, 
   Switch Seats  ...................... 9
If I Had Wings  ....................... 11
If I Ran the Zoo  ..................... 11
If Wishes Had Words  ............... 11
If Women Ran the World 
   Sh*t Would Get Done  ........... 9
In Praise of Animals  ............... 23
It Grows on You  ..................... 11
It’s All In Your Dreams  ............ 20
I Will Not Die an Unlived Life ... 13

J
Jesus, Buddha,  
   Krishna & 
   Lao Tzu  ..........16
Joyous Freedom 
   Journal .......... 10
Joyous Living Journal  ............. 10

K
Kindness  ............................... 21

L
Language of Healing, The  ........ 27
Lean Forward  ......................... 10
Less Is More  .......................... 8
Little Book of Awakening, The  . 12
Little Book of Letting Go, The  .. 14
Little Book of Light, The  ......... 15
Little Book of Yoga Breathing, 
   The  ................................... 17
Live Boldly ............................ 10
Live Longer, Look Younger  ....... 17
Live with Intention  ................ 10
Living a Life of Awareness  ....... 14
Living the Promises  ................ 18
Lotus and the Lily, The  ........... 18
Love Never Ends, The  .............. 5

Lovers’ Guide: Original 
   Collection, The ..... 26
Lovers’ Tarot Deck, 
   The  .................... 24
Loving What Is  ....... 12
Lucid Dreaming, 
   Plain and Simple  .. 7

M
May Your Walls Know Joy  ......... 10
Mira and the Big Story  ............ 21
Moments In Between  .............. 8
Monks and Me, The  ................. 12
Mother Is a Verb  .................... 21
Mother’s Love Is. . .  ............... 21
Mudras 17
Multiply Your Blessings  ........... 12
My Big Book of Healing  ........... 19
My Life Contract  .................... 3
My Life Pages  ........................ 18
My Soul Pages  ....................... 18

N
Nesting In  ........... 11
Nifty Shades of 
   Play  ..................4
No Happy Cows  ..... 23

O
Only Little Prayer You Need, The 2

P
Peace a Day at a Time  ............. 18
Peace in the Present Moment  ... 12
Pearls of Wisdom  ................... 12
Place of My Own, A  ................ 11
Planeat  ................................ 26
Planets for Pagans  ................. 6
Power of Compassion, The  ....... 15
Power of Meow, The  ................ 23
Power of Patience, The  ............ 15
Prayers for Healing  ................. 15
Prayers for Hope and Comfort  ... 15
Promises to Myself  ................. 10

Q
Quiet Mind  ............................ 15

R
Random Acts of Kindness  ........ 1
Random Acts of Kindness, 
   An Illustrated Celebration  .... 1
Random Acts of Kindness 
   by Animals  ..................... 1, 23
Random Acts of Kindness: 
   Then and Now  .................... 1
Real Life Rituals  .................... 10
Rumi Day by Day  .................... 2
Rumi’s Little Book of Life  ........ 15
Rumi’s Little Book of Love  ....... 15

S
Secret Language of Dogs, The  .. 23
Secrets of Tantric Buddhism, 
   The  ................................... 7
Seeker, the Search, the Sacred,  
   The  ................................... 14
Seven Chakra Sisters, The  ........ 14
Shaman Healer 
   Sage  ................ 26
Showings of Julian 
   of Norwich, The  . 16
Silver Linings  ........8



32  •  Index
What Would You Do If You 
   Ran the World?  ................... 9
When Fear Falls Away  ............. 19
“When I give, I give myself...” 
   Walt Whitman  ..................... 11
Where Would I Be Without You  . 9
Whispers of the Beloved  .......... 15
Why We Love Dogs, Eat Pigs, 
   and Wear Cows  ................... 23
Wicca Deck, The  ..................... 25
Wild Words from Wild Women  ... 2
Witches’ Almanac Issue 33, 
   The  .............................24, 29
Witches’ Almanac Issue 34, 
   The  ............................... 7, 24
With an Open Heart  ................ 11
Woman’s Book of Confidence, 
   The .................................... 13
Woman’s Book of 
   Courage, The  ...13
Woman’s Book of 
   Spirit, The  ......13
Writing Down Your 
   Soul  ...............18

Y
Yoga Back Book, The  .............. 17

Silver Linings 
   (Journal) ............................ 11
Simple Pleasures  .................... 13
Simple Pleasures of the Garden  23
Stop Eating Your Heart Out  ...... 18
Stopping  .............................. 14
Sun Sign Secrets  .............. 14, 29

T
Tai Chi  ................................. 26
Take the Leap  ........................ 20
Tao of Now, The  ..................... 15
This Is Not The Life I Ordered  .. 13
Thou Shall Not Suffer  .............. 20
Tiny Buddha’s Guide to 
   Loving Yourself  ................... 12
Tiny Buddha, Simple Wisdom 
   for Life’s Hard Questions  ...... 12
Tips from the Old Gardeners  ..... 23
Toltec Secret to Happiness, The  14
Touching the Light  ................. 19

Touching the Light 
   Day By Day  ..... 19
Turning Deadends 
   into Doorways  . 19
Twenty-Five 
   Words  ............. 18

U
Ultimate Dictionary of Dream 
   Language, The  .................... 20
Unflappable  .......................... 19
Us!  ...................................... 10

V
Vampires Are Us  ... 29
Vanishing of the 
   Bees  ............... 26
Voices of the Food 
   Revolution  ....... 23

W
Weiser Book of Horror and 
   the Occult, The  ................... 6
What the Animals Taught Me  .... 23



At A Glance, What’s New for Fall/Winter 2014
Order InfOrmatIOn

OrderInG

For specialty retail and 
wholesale sales inquiries:

Red Wheel Weiser Conari
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA  01950
p: (800) 423-7087 ext. 1120
f: (877) 337-3309
info@rwwbooks.com

terms
For resellers, Net 30 days from invoice date, 
credit pending. Statements are mailed monthly 
and all shipments are FOB Dulles, VA.

Claims
Accepted only within 20 days of your receipt 
of your order. Please notify us in writing. 
Shortages may not be deducted from invoices 
without prior permission. All inquiries should 
be directed to the address above the order 
blank. Include all pertinent information, such as 
your account number and the invoice number 
of your problem shipment.

Order By mail
Please prepay your order. Total amount due 
includes the books ordered, plus $4.00 shipping 
and handling for the first unit and $1.00 for each 
additional unit. Send a check or money order 
or write your Visa, MasterCard, or American 
Express number and expiration date on the order 
form with your signature and phone number to 
the address below. Additional charges apply for 
air freight service.

Order By Phone
Call 800-423-7087. Have your MasterCard, Visa, 
or American Express card available.

Order By fax
Fax 877-337-3309. Be sure to clearly list the 
title, ISBN, and quantity of all titles ordered, as 
well as including your shipping information, 
preferred shipping method, credit card 
information, and a phone number where you 
can be reached.

Customer Service
Red Wheel/Weiser Books/Conari Press
65 Parker Street, Suite 7
Newburyport, MA 01950
Toll-Free Order Phone: 800-423-7087
Toll-Free Order Fax: 877-337-3309
orders@rwwbooks.com

Gift trade representatives
Ia, mn, nd, Sd, WI
Access Marketing Systems
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West, Red 258
Minneapolis, MN 55343
p: (952) 888-1591
f: (952) 888-1809
accessmktg@comcast.net

aZ, CO, nm, Ut, WY
Mary Jane McKitis & Associates
5609 W. Dove of Peace Drive
Marana, AZ 85658
p: (520) 887-2624
f: (520) 887-2628
mjmckitis@aol.com

Ca, nV
Rosalie and Friends
110 East 9th Street, Suite C1298
Los Angeles, CA 90079
p: (213) 746-1740
f: (213) 746-3793
robin@rosalieandfriends.com

Ct, ma, me, nH, rI, Vt
TLM Associates
519 Somerville Ave, Box 362
Somerville, MA 02143
p: (617) 714-4174
f: (617) 714-4158
lamech.williams@tlmsales.com

dC, de, md, nJ, nY, Pa, Va
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.  
115 West Potomac Street 
Brunswick, MD 21716 
800-231-4469 
Fax: 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com 
www.cheshud.com

Ia, IL, In, mO
Spirit Sales
5934 N. Northwest Highway
Chicago, IL 60631
p: (800) 774-0301
ace@spiritsales.com

trade Bookstore representatives
new england and mid-atlantic
Chesapeake & Hudson, Inc.  
115 West Potomac Street 
Brunswick, MD 21716 
800-231-4469 
Fax: 800-307-5163 
office@cheshud.com 
www.cheshud.com

midwest
Abraham Associates
5120a Cedar Lake Road
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
800-701-2489
Fax: 952-927-8089
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

ar, Ca, OK, tX
McLemore Hollern & Associates 
3538 Maple Park Drive 
Kingwood, TX 77339 
p: (281) 360-5204 
toll free: (888) 489-7493 
f: (281) 360-5215 
mchoffice@suddenlink.net 

aL, fL, Ga, mS, nC, SC, tn, Va, WV
Southeastern Book Travelers 
1920 Valleydale Road, Ste. 220 
Birmingham, AL 35244 
205-682-8570 
Fax: (770) 804-2013 
sbtorders@bellsouth.net

West Coast and rocky mountains
Faherty & Associates, Inc. 
6665 SW Hampton St. #100 
Portland, OR  97223 
503-639-3113 / 800-824-2888 
Fax: 503-598-9850 / 800-257-8646 
faherty@fahertybooks.com

SaLeS rePreSentatIVeS

Weiser Books
Inner Traditions International/Canada
284 St. Clements Avenue
Toronto, Ontario M4R 1H5
p: (416) 7928 or 
1-800-587-7928 (within Canada only)
f: (416) 487-7281
alanz@innertraditions.com

        Hampton Roads/Red Wheel/
        Conari Press/Connections
        Georgetown Publications
        34 Armstrong Avenue
        Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4R9
        p: (888) 595-3008
        f: (905) 873-6170 or (888) 595-3009
        orders@georgetownpublications.com

CanadIan dIStrIBUtIOn

14B_Gift_insidecover_v3.indd   1 4/18/14   9:42 AM



Red Wheel • Weiser • Conari Press 
Hampton Roads • Disinformation Books

Red Wheel /Weiser
65 Parker Street #7
Newburyport, MA 01950-4600

presorted
standard

us postage paid
Madison, WI

Permit No. 2223

Printed in the United States

F a l l  /  W i n t e r  2 0 1 4

Red Wheel • Weiser Books • Conari Press • Hampton Roads • Disinformation Books  

Gift Books

B o o k s  T o  L i v e  B Y




